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Martini Fiero & Tonic 300 mn
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William Lawson'’s & Cola 270 mn
aaéh.ealrtlé:c.ol_a 270 Mn
:I\.d._art.irj_i .B_iar_'!c_lo & Tonic 300 mn
Martini Negroni 270 wn
éombay S.apph'ire &'T'on'ic' ' 270 Mn
B.élm_bay.B;am.bleh& Tonic 270 Mn
Whiskysour e 2w
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'I_'_equila; Sunrise ._ o I = L= 300 mn
Margarita 120ur
Sex on the Beach _ | . 300 mn
.Hu_nt.i_rl_u_lg Cola L : . i 280 wmn
Cosmopolitan 130 mn
Dalqum .. v - _. —— ” - -
.Mia_rni Beach o+ 5 — . 1L 300 mn
Vodka Red Bull oI T oM
Bocrounsil noBosHuk . oien 170N
Craxm _.=3:alqe_M ) g 1 | _ _. .. 225 mn
AHrﬁﬁlﬁcxlnﬁ nugen.yﬁ . . = I 300 mn
Tropical Gin 250
Pina_Cp}ada_ 1= = 300 mn
IE;I]YIM KCIJ'IJ_.'IMHB 0 . ! i 240 mn
)_%._ﬁagpl&_mhnk : ._ ! . 350 mn
Mojito _ | 300 mn
Dowwas bes 320 mn
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erFI‘-lHB HanMmWUTKWM Hot drinks

cnpecco 50mn 200
AmepurKaHo 120mn 200
Kany4uHo 130 mn 250
Natre 200 mn 250
Yan kak paHblue 250 Mn 150
Yaii B YalHuke (o 400 mn 400

XonopaHble HAaNWUTKW  Cold drinks

CoK Juice 250 Mn 200
CBEXaUOK Frocl 20mMn S00
Evervess .o 330 mn 250
Evervess Tonic -« 2500 300
NobumMag oo 330 mn 250
Agua Minerale v 260un 2850
Baikal Reserve - 250mMn 300
Baikal Pearl oo 250 mn 300
Mojito [6/a] - 00mMn  B50

SHepreTu4HecKkme HanUTKM Energy drink

Red Bull 250 Mn 420
Red Bull Sugar Free 250 ma 420
Red Bull Tropical 250 Mn 420
Adrenaline Rush 250 mn 420

3aka3 nbuMoi necHun 2000

Epaci ¥ odieLseHTs

AywesHoe no3gpasneHune oT BEAYILEro 2500
or 5000

CraTh 3Be300M
cnpo Yo

KOHTAKTb:

@ MuTtuHckas 40 @ rukimitino.ru

S, +7 495 477 96 62 @ rvbar.mitino

23.102023
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Boaka vodks

Xackw Original oumueia o, i
Xackw Arctic lce
Xackw Berry Mixc
Benaa Bepé3aka o
Siberian Express

Beluga Vodka
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold Line

BpeHAau Brandy
Ardely

KOHBSIK Cognac
Roullet VS

Roullet VSOP

Roullet Cadet X0

LKKUH Gin
Green Baboon
Broom Dry
Broom Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Tanqueray
Hendrick's

PomMm Rum
Devil's Island Blanco
Oakheart Original
Barcelo Anejo

Flor de Cana Gran Reserva 7 YO

LUoTbI shots
Jlumonuenno
ManuHoean
KniokeeHHas
Aupocuma

B-52
TapaxaHbl j

[leBouka He cnuT

LWoT-ceTbl Shot sets
Wunp

OkoTHmIK 3a pasyMoM
JleTawen noxoakomn
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Cynsid, cTyneHT, rynan I
Tponuqlecn.uﬁ

Hy rae xe Bbl, fee4oHku
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Oakheart Original shot set
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LWoTnaHpgckKkmun

KYyNa>XMpoBaHHbIA BUCKH

William Lawson's
Dewar's White Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO

Ballantine's Finest
Grants Triple Wood

AMepUuKaHCKMMA BUCKM American whisky

Jack Daniel's old N°7

MpnaHacCKnUim BUCKM [rish whisky

Hinch Distillers Cut

Hinch Small Batch Bourbon Cask

Bushmills Original
Bushmills Black Bush
Jameson

Tullamaore Dew

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn

40 mn

40 mn

40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 mn

Scoteh Blended whisky

350
400
550
950
550
750

600

580
600
550
680
590
250

onHOGOHDnOBbIﬁ BWUCKMWM Single malt whisky

BenRiach The Original Ten
Inchmoan 12 YO

The Singleton 12 Y0
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Tekuna Tequila

Buen Amigo Silver Mg B, Totet nmcaited

Agavita Blanco
Agavita Gold
Espolon Blanco

A0 mn
40 mn
40 mn
40 Mn

NMukepbl/ BUTTEepbl Ligueurs/Bitters

Hunting Herbal Bitter
TNukep 8 ace

Amaro Montenegro
Sambuca

Baileys

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky
Absinthe

Jagermeister

Martini Riserva Bitter

ByTbINNOYHOE NMUBO Bottled beer

Krusovice Svetle 6/a
Krusovice Svetle
Krusovice Cerne
Affligem Blonde

Pa3nuBHOE NUBO Draft beer

Amstel

BepmMyTbl Vermouth
Martini Extra Dry

Martini Bianco

Martini Fiero

Gancia B acc.

450 mn

B0 mn
80 mn
80 mn
80 mn

1050
1200
1300
1500

380
550
550
750

460
290
450
450
480
500
480
490
500

350
400
400
400

450

480
480
480
480

BuHO no 6oKkanam Winein glasses

urpuctoe BuHo / sparkling wine 125ml
Tamakckoe "1954" 350
BRUT - Aristov Anima Millesimato 450
6enoe euHo / white wine 125ml
RKATSITELI - RIESLING - Avtorskoe 380
PINOT GRIGIO - Anima Aristov 450
CHARDONNAY - Chateau Tamagne Select Blanc 500
KpacHoe BuHo [ red wine 125ml
CABERNET FRANC - High Roof 380
MERLOT - Avtorskoe 450
SAPERAVI - Chateau Tamagne 500
BuUHO no 6yTbeINKaM Wine in bottles
urpuctoe suHo / sparkling wine 187ml
Martini Asti D.0.C.G. 1250
Martini Prosecco D.0O.C. 1250
750ml
Bypxya 3onoToe 1200
Tamamckoe "1956" 2100
BRUT - Aristov Anima Millesimato / 2700
LAMBRUSCO - Stella Q}, 2800
Gancia B acc. ‘*{_3 ﬁ 3000
Tete de Cheval - Golubitskoe Estate e 4000
Martini Asti D.0.C.G. 4200
Martini Prosecco D.0.C. 4200
Genoe euHo / white wine 750ml
CHENIN BLANC - KWV 3300
SOAVE - Sant'Orsola 3500
RIESLING - Golubitskoe Estate 4300
CHARDONNAY GRAND CONSEILLER - Bouchard Aine&Fils 4500
GAVI - Sant'Orsola 5000
SAUVIGNON BELANC - The Ned 6500
500ml
MUSCAT - Velvet Season 4000
KpacHoe BuHo [ red wine 750ml
PINOT NERO - SANGIOVESE - Anima Aristov 3200
MERLOT - Tarapaca 4000
MALBEC - San Telmo 4100
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Golubitskoe Estate 4300
PINOT NOIR - Le Comte de Mercy 4500
CHIANTI - Sant'Orsola 4800
MERO D'AVOLA - Baglio del Sole 5000
ZINFANDEL - Paddleboard 5500
po3oBoe BWHO / rose wine 750ml
VINHO VERDE - Diario Rosado 2900
Party mix
Vodka Husky Red Bull Party Mix 5000
5500

William Lawson's Bottle Service

Kynuts dppanwnsy Pyku BBepx! Bap




